

S.T.335/15.

Order No.11 dt.22.11.17.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and further evidence. The accused namely Subhankar Chakraborty & Swapna Chakraborty on court bail are present before the court by filing hazira. Ld PP in charge files hazira of PW-1.

The record is taken up for evidence. The examination in chief of PW-1 is resumed today and he is cross examined in full and discharged. During evidence, signature of PW-1 on the written complaint is marked as Exbt.1.

The following schedule is made for examination of rest witnesses as per the CS on the prayer of Ld PP in charge :-

To 21.4.18 for examination of CSW-7.

To 23.4.18 for examination of CSW-8 & 9.

To 24.4.18 for examination of CSW-10 & 11

To 25.4.18 for examination of CSW-12 & 13.

To 26.4.18 for examination of CSW-14.

Ld PP in charge is directed to file requisites of summons.

To date (21.04.18) for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

D/C.

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

S.T.95/15.

Order No.22 dt.04.09.17.

Today is fixed for appearance of the six accused persons and evidence. Out of six accused persons on court bail, four are present before the court by filing hazira and two are absent before the court by petition u/s 317 CrPC. Ld PP in charge files hazira of one witness.

The record is taken up for evidence. The examination in chief of PW-1 Sk Reajul Karim is resumed today and he is examined in chief in part as PW-1 and his examination in chief is deferred on the prayer of the Ld PP in charge and discharged.

To date (05.09.17) for appearance of the accused persons and further evidence of PW-1.

D/C.

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.