

S.T. 335 of 2015.

Order No.19 dt 04.08.18.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and evidence. The accused namely Subhankar Chakraborty and Swapna Chakraborty on court bail are present before the court by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge submitted that no witness is present today and prays for fresh schedule.

Hearing is adjourned.

Fix : 26.09.18 for evidence of CSW 11 & 12.

27.09.18 for evidence of CSW 13 & 14.

28.09.18 for evidence of CSW 15 & 16.

29.09.18 for evidence of CSW 17.

Issue summons. Accused as before.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.