

ST 335 of 2015

Order no.50 dt.22.11.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

To date (23.11.23) for appearance and examination of CSW 16 & 17.

Addl. Sessions, Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.