

ST 335 of 2015

Order no.53 dt.20.01.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Two accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned.

To 13.03.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW 13 & 14.

To 14.03.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW 16 & 17.

Ld Public Prosecutor to take step accordingly for summoning the witness and for bringing the alamat, if any.

Addl. Sessions, Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.