

S T Case No. 335 of 2015

Order No. 60 dated 20-12-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of the rest witnesses.

Two accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 25-02-2025 for of appearance and evidence of the rest witnesses.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.