

S T Case No. 335 of 2015

Order No. 61 dated 25.02.25.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Two accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

One message is received from O/C Panchla PS. Let the same be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 17.04.2025 for of appearance and evidence of I/O.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.